

2007 Nevis Weather Data Summary

Relative Pressure [inHg]	Temp [°F]	Humidity [%]	Dewpoint [°F]	Wind-chill [°F]	Wind Speed [mph]	* Wind Direction [Dominant]	Monthly Total [inch]	Annual Total [inch]	Month
29.98	76.01	75.62	67.73	75.40	3.12	N=84% E=12%	3.28	3.28	Jan
30.00	77.49	73.29	68.23	77.09	2.40	N=70% E=19%	1.08	4.36	Feb
29.95	78.66	70.87	68.36	78.27	2.44	N=79% E=12%	7.44	11.80	Mar
29.94	80.76	68.87	69.56	80.49	2.03	N=50% E=24%	3.31	15.11	Apr
29.92	82.93	67.99	71.23	82.78	1.69	N=54% E=25%	2.46	17.57	May
29.98	83.40	69.34	72.27	83.16	2.56	N=60% E=23%	6.32	23.89	Jun
29.98	82.71	72.72	73.05	82.37	3.23	N=73% E=17%	5.12	29.01	Jul
29.92	82.67	74.20	73.61	82.33	2.72	N=71% E=18%	5.40	34.41	Aug
29.92	82.18	74.73	73.34	81.97	2.15	N=67% E=20%	9.40	43.81	Sep
29.89	81.38	74.54	72.48	81.25	1.48	N=33% E=41%	6.85	50.66	Oct
29.94	77.95	71.21	67.82	77.20	4.03	N=93% E=4%	0.75	51.41	Nov
29.85	75.88	77.08	68.24	75.88	0.57	N=0% E=0%	0.00	51.41	Dec
Averages							Actual		

* Wind direction N = 0-90 deg
Wind direction E= 91-180 deg

Wind direction S = 181-270 deg
Wind direction W= 271-359 deg

Minimum/Maximum Data				
	Min.	Date:	Max.	Date:
Pressure:	29.78	18-Apr	30.14	3-Feb
Temp:	72.1 F	26-Jan	91.9 F	29-May
Humidity:	32%	12-Jun	86%	14-Jan
Wind:			21.6	9-Jul
Wind:	Hurricane Dean		58.1	17-Aug
Windchill:	67.9	14-Jan		
Rain 1Hr:			2.38	23-Sep
Rain 24Hr:			3.60	23-Sep